You May Be Also Be interested
In:
TPHCS800-EL Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
TPHCS800-EL Details PDF
TPHCS800-EL
Manufacturer Part Number: TPHCS800-EL
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 800A CHASS
Datasheets:
1.TPHCS800-EL.pdf
2.TPHCS800-EL.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2689 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TPHCS800-EL
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 800A CHASS
Category Circuit Protection > Fuseholders
Part Status 2689 pcs Stock
Voltage 80V
Termination Style Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
Series Telpower® TPHCS
Orientation -
Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Fuseholder Type Holder
Fuse Type Blade
Fuse Size 1.5" Dia x 3.5" L (38.1mm x 88.9mm)
For Use With/Related Products TPH, TPL-C
Current Rating 800A
Contact Material Copper
Contact Finish Tin
TPHCS250-ML
Eaton
FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 250A
CHASS
TPHCS800-P
Eaton
FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 800A
CHASS
TPHCS800-M
Eaton
FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 800A
CHASS
TPHCS800-ML
Eaton
FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 800A
CHASS
TPHR6503PL
TOSHIBA
TOSHIBA SOP-8
TPHCS250-EL
Eaton
FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 250A
CHASS
TPHCS250-M
Eaton
FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 250A
CHASS
TPHCS800-E
Eaton
FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 800A
CHASS